
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
No. Exam-2/Conf./2023/979             Date : 01/08/2023 
 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time Table of B.Com.LL.B. (5YDC) IInd, IVth, VIth & VIIIth Semester  

(For SOS - Regular/ Ex/ & ATKT Students)  

Exam June, 2023  

EXAM CENTRE   

PARIKSHA BHAWAN, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 
 

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
 

 
 

B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) IInd Semester             (For SOS  - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

07-08-2023 Monday Paper-201 General English - II 

10-08-2023 Thursday Paper-202 Economics - II 

14-08-2023 Monday Paper-203 Principles of Management 

18-08-2023 Friday Paper-204 Account & Finance - II (Corporate Account) 

22-08-2023 Tuesday Paper-205 Special Contract & Specific Relief  

25-08-2023 Friday Paper-206 Constitutional Law - II 

 
 
B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) IVth Semester             (For SOS  - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

08-08-2023 Tuesday Paper-401 Audit & Account - IV 

11-08-2023 Friday Paper-402 Company Law 

16-08-2023 Wednesday Paper-403 English - II 

19-08-2023 Saturday Paper-404 Law of Torts  

23-08-2023 Wednesday Paper-405 Administrative Law 

26-08-2023 Saturday Paper-406 Family Law - II (Muslim Law) 

 
 

 

 



B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) VIth Semester              (For SOS  - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

09-08-2023 Wednesday Paper-601 International Marketing 

12-08-2023 Saturday Paper-602 Moot Court (Clinical Course) 

17-08-2023 Thursday Paper-603 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 

21-08-2023 Monday Paper-604 Practical Training of Computer Application 

24-08-2023 Thursday Paper-605 Law of Crimes - II 

28-08-2023 Monday Paper-606 Labour & Industrial Law - II 

 
 
  B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) VIIIth Semester        (For SOS  - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

07-08-2023 Monday Paper-801 LAW OF EVIDENCE 

10-08-2023 Thursday Paper-802 EQUITY TRUST AND FIDUCIARY RELATIONS 

14-08-2023 Monday 
Paper-803 PROFESSIONAL ETHICS ACCOUNT ABILITY FOR 

LAWYERS AND BAR BENCH RELATION CLINICAL 
COURSE 

18-08-2023 Friday Paper-804 RIGHT TO INFORMATION 

22-08-2023 Tuesday Paper-805 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 

 
 
 
    EXAM CONTROLLER  

Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- Principal, All Concerning College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

7- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

8- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 

 

                                                                                                           
Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam) 


